Employer

Yolo County

Davis

West Sacramento

Woodland

Winters

Yolo Emergency Communications Agency

Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District

Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation

District

Yolo County Transportation District

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance

Authority

Reclamation District No. 900

Yolo County Resource Conservation District
Esparto Community Services District

Davis Cemetery District

Reclamation District No. 999

Yolo County Natural Community Conservation Plan

Joint Powers Agency

West Plainfield Fire Protection District
Winters Cemetery District

Dunnigan Water District

Willow Oak Fire Protection District
Madison Community Services District
Reclamation District No. 2035

Esparto Fire Protection District
Dunnigan Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 537

Knights Landing Community Services District
Winters Fire Protection District

Cacheville Community Services District

Employer Type

County

City

City

City

City

Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Employees

1,571

955
506
445
131
48
40
32

25
16

11
19
10
13
14
10

Total Wages

$85,720,982
$34,174,391
$27,356,202
$22,092,588
$2,762,106
$2,541,943
$1,699,458
$1,516,870

$700,795
$547,215

$359,371
$310,535
$253,921
$205,913
$184,459
$128,668

$123,755
$119,700
$103,097
$101,439
$79,055
$75,972
$63,440
$48,871
$47,165
$42,120
$41,511
$30,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,444,125
$9,463,153

$4,677,889

$8,263,363

$408,551

$509,105

$613,790

$340,148

$231,075
$104,275

$18,913
$34,645
$104,284
$63,013
$110,578
$29,082

$0
$61,777
$18,252
$12,650
$0

$0
$5,753
$0

$0
$5,022
$0

$0



Madison Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 1600

Yolo Fire Protection District

Clarksburg Fire Protection District
Capay Valley Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 150
Cottonwood Cemetery District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Cemetery District
Capay Cemetery District

Reclamation District No. 785

Elkhorn Fire Protection District
Disaster Recovery Joint Powers Agency
East Davis Fire Protection District
Knights Landing Fire Protection District
Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)
No-Mans Land Fire Protection District
Springlake Fire Protection District
Yolo-Zamora Water District

Zamora Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 307

Marys Cemetery District

Reclamation District No. 730
Reclamation District No. 765
Reclamation District No. 827

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
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$20,160
$16,708
$14,400
$12,215
$11,585
$6,300
$5,283
$3,410
$2,040
$1,200
$560
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



