Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Yolo County	County	1,571	\$85,720,982	\$26,444,125
Davis	City	955	\$34,174,391	\$9,463,153
West Sacramento	City	506	\$27,356,202	\$4,677,889
Woodland	City	445	\$22,092,588	\$8,263,363
Winters	City	131	\$2,762,106	\$408,551
Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Special District	48	\$2,541,943	\$509,105
Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Special District	40	\$1,699,458	\$613,790
Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Special District	32	\$1,516,870	\$340,148
Yolo County Transportation District	Special District	25	\$700,795	\$231,075
Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Special District	16	\$547,215	\$104,275
Reclamation District No. 900	Special District	11	\$359,371	\$18,913
Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Special District	19	\$310,535	\$34,645
Esparto Community Services District	Special District	10	\$253,921	\$104,284
Davis Cemetery District	Special District	13	\$205,913	\$63,013
Reclamation District No. 999	Special District	14	\$184,459	\$110,578
Yolo County Natural Community Conservation Plan Joint Powers Agency	Special District	10	\$128,668	\$29,082
West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Special District	24	\$123,755	\$0
Winters Cemetery District	Special District	7	\$119,700	\$61,777
Dunnigan Water District	Special District	11	\$103,097	\$18,252
Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Special District	13	\$101,439	\$12,650
Madison Community Services District	Special District	9	\$79,055	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2035	Special District	6	\$75,972	\$0
Esparto Fire Protection District	Special District	7	\$63,440	\$5,753
Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Special District	12	\$48,871	\$0
Reclamation District No. 537	Special District	7	\$47,165	\$0
Knights Landing Community Services District	Special District	7	\$42,120	\$5,022
Winters Fire Protection District	Special District	11	\$41,511	\$0
Cacheville Community Services District	Special District	7	\$30,000	\$0

Madison Fire Protection District	Special District	6	\$20,160	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1600	Special District	4	\$16,708	\$0
Yolo Fire Protection District	Special District	9	\$14,400	\$0
Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Special District	8	\$12,215	\$0
Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Special District	7	\$11,585	\$0
Reclamation District No. 150	Special District	7	\$6,300	\$0
Cottonwood Cemetery District (Yolo)	Special District	5	\$5,283	\$0
Knights Landing Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$3,410	\$0
Capay Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$2,040	\$0
Reclamation District No. 785	Special District	3	\$1,200	\$0
Elkhorn Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$560	\$0
Disaster Recovery Joint Powers Agency	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
East Davis Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Knights Landing Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
No-Mans Land Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Springlake Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Yolo-Zamora Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Zamora Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 307	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Marys Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 730	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 765	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 827	Special District	3	\$0	\$0